
Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 7-8 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mackenzie Carpenter518
Gold Medal

8.500 9.075 9.1758.650 35.400
2 1 4T 1 1

1

Trinity Siebert509
Flip N Twist

8.000 9.050 9.0759.225 35.350
6 2 1 2 2

2

Zoe Penn517
Flip N Twist

8.850 8.625 8.8758.925 35.275
1 4 2 4 3

3

Brookelyn Sears564
Tops Gymnastics

8.450 8.650 8.9508.675 34.725
3 3 3 3 4

4

Brittany Eberl537
Gym Training OH

8.100 8.000 8.7008.325 33.125
5 7 6T 5 5

5

Olivia Sexton524
Gold Medal

8.250 8.300 8.4508.075 33.075
4 5 11 7 6

6

Hannah Brown540
Gym Training OH

7.950 7.650 8.2258.100 31.925
7 8 10 9 7

7

Cara Flanery543
Maverick

6.900 7.550 8.6508.325 31.425
11 9 6T 6 8

8

Rylee Feldmann514
Flip N Twist

7.350 7.450 8.0008.300 31.100
9 10 8 11 9

9

Kaitlyn Vincent505
Flip N Twist

7.400 8.250 8.1007.050 30.800
8 6 13 10 10

10

Lydia Brengelman516
Flip N Twist

6.600 5.600 7.0008.250 27.450
13 11 9 13 11

11

Grace Daubenmerkl513
Flip N Twist

7.300 0.000 8.2757.450 23.025
10 12T 12 8 12

12

Madison Johnson511
Flip N Twist

6.750 0.000 7.5258.650 22.925
12 12T 4T 12 13

13



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 12 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jamey Rettig519
Gold Medal

9.200 9.350 9.1759.625 37.350
1 1T 1 2 1

1

Hannah Deuble526
Gold Medal

8.725 9.350 9.4009.525 37.000
4 1T 2 1 2

2

Rachel Deich550
SIGS

8.300 9.325 9.0759.300 36.000
7 3 3 3T 3

3

Gentille Ricker529
Gold Medal

8.700 9.025 9.0758.800 35.600
5 5 5 3T 4

4

Bailey Hamer561
The Gym Company

8.500 9.050 8.1758.450 34.175
6 4 9 9 5

5

Bailey Crouch552
SIGS

7.700 8.525 8.6508.950 33.825
10 7 4 7 6

6

Oceanna Haggard522
Gold Medal

8.750 7.400 8.9508.600 33.700
3 10 6T 5 7

7

Ashley Hamer555
The Gym Company

8.150 8.750 8.5258.000 33.425
8 6 10 8 8

8

Emma Wrege556
The Gym Company

7.850 7.800 8.8258.550 33.025
9 8 8 6 9

9

Nicole Boettler570
Tops Gymnastics

9.025 7.450 7.7508.600 32.825
2 9 6T 10 10

10

Rachel Vulgamore531
Gym Training OH

7.350 6.600 6.8756.775 27.600
11 11 11 11 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lacey Thomas528
Gold Medal

8.950 9.375 9.3759.575 37.275
3 2 1 2 1T

1T

Leah Thomas527
Gold Medal

9.000 9.400 9.4509.425 37.275
2 1 2 1 1T

1T

Chloe Watts546
SIGS

8.400 9.250 9.2758.850 35.775
7 3 7 3 3

3

Autumn Haggard525
Gold Medal

8.800 9.025 8.8259.100 35.750
4 4 3 5 4

4

Emily Rau568
Tops Gymnastics

8.625 8.250 9.1258.950 34.950
5 5T 4 4 5

5

Chase Riggs508
Flip N Twist

9.100 8.250 8.2008.900 34.450
1 5T 6 6T 6

6

Kayli Kuhn523
Gold Medal

8.600 7.100 8.2008.925 32.825
6 9 5 6T 7

7

Sarah Shaffer506
Flip N Twist

8.250 7.550 7.9258.775 32.500
8 8 8 8 8

8

Callie Echols536
Gym Training OH

7.900 7.650 7.8258.475 31.850
9 7 9 9 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 10 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lauren Decker545
SIGS

8.600 9.075 9.0259.225 35.925
2 2T 1 2 1

1

Shelby Padgett567
Tops Gymnastics

8.250 9.225 9.3259.100 35.900
6T 1 2 1 2

2

Nasha Davis553
The Gym Company

8.750 9.075 8.9508.225 35.000
1 2T 8 3 3

3

Adeline Applegate548
SIGS

8.450 8.350 8.6758.875 34.350
4T 6 3 5* 4T

4T

Elizabeth Abraham571
Tops Gymnastics

8.550 8.475 8.6758.650 34.350
3 5 4 5* 4T

4T

Kristin Hammond558
The Gym Company

8.450 8.775 8.4507.700 33.375
4T 4 10 9 6

6

Taylor Leffel520
Gold Medal

8.150 7.750 8.9008.450 33.250
9 9 6T 4 7

7

Michaela Pittman569
Tops Gymnastics

8.250 7.950 7.9758.450 32.625
6T 7T 6T 11 8

8

Mariah Mundy559
The Gym Company

8.200 7.950 8.5507.675 32.375
8 7T 11 8 9

9

Cameron Ferguson551
SIGS

8.100 6.250 8.0007.725 30.075
10 10T 9 10 10

10

Jordan Nerderman541
Gym Training OH

0.000 6.250 8.6758.550 23.475
11 10T 5 5T 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Megan Munn575
Tops Gymnastics

9.050 8.975 9.3259.500 36.850
2 5 1 1 1

1

Brooke Allen573
Tops Gymnastics

9.075 9.300 9.2509.150 36.775
1 1 4T 2 2

2

Riley Allen572
Tops Gymnastics

8.975 9.200 9.2259.150 36.550
4 2 4T 3 3

3

Anna Szolwinski504
Flip N Twist

8.700 9.000 9.0259.225 35.950
5 4 3 6T 4

4

Gracie Brewer547
SIGS

8.050 9.075 9.0259.300 35.450
14 3 2 6T 5

5

Analese Lutz521
Gold Medal

7.900 8.850 9.2009.125 35.075
17 7T 7T 4 6

6

Kendall Laflin510
Flip N Twist

8.550 8.650 8.9508.850 35.000
7 9 12 8 7

7

Hannah Rose507
Flip N Twist

9.025 8.500 8.0508.750 34.325
3 10 13T 20 8T

8T

Abigail Ruehle530
Gold Medal

8.450 8.400 8.9258.550 34.325
9 11 15 9 8T

8T

Faith Hensley512
Flip N Twist

8.500 8.250 8.5758.900 34.225
8 12T 10 13 10

10

Paige Barton574
Tops Gymnastics

8.650 7.800 8.7258.875 34.050
6 17 11 12 11

11

Sarah Boettler566
Tops Gymnastics

7.550 8.250 9.0509.150 34.000
22 12T 4T 5 12

12

Rheyanna Soriano562
The Gym Company

8.350 8.850 8.0007.850 33.050
10 7T 23 23 13T

13T

Olivia Haimerl563
Tops Gymnastics

8.150 8.000 8.8258.075 33.050
12 15 21 11 13T

13T

Heidi Weeks532
Gym Training OH

7.750 6.950 8.9009.125 32.725
19 23 7T 10 15

15

Olivia Page534
Gym Training OH

8.100 7.700 8.2258.475 32.500
13 19 17 17T 16

16

Taylor Stewart542
Gym Training OH

7.850 8.050 8.2258.350 32.475
18 14 19 17T 17

17

Myra Miller557
The Gym Company

7.950 7.850 8.1758.300 32.275
15T 16 20 19 18

18

Collette Caulfield515
Flip N Twist

7.700 7.750 8.0258.750 32.225
20 18 13T 21T 19

19

Kaylie Campbell539
Gym Training OH

7.350 7.600 7.9508.500 31.400
23 20 16 24 20

20

Cemone Moore544
Maverick

7.950 7.400 8.0257.925 31.300
15T 21 22 21T 21

21



Meet Results Page: 22010 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 9 yrs
Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Darby Haas535
Gym Training OH

7.600 7.050 8.4007.100 30.150
21 22 24 16 22

22

Eden Kannapel549
SIGS

0.000 8.925 8.5509.025 26.500
24 6 9 14 23

23

Christina Crooks565
Tops Gymnastics

8.300 0.000 8.4508.450 25.200
11 24 18 15 24

24



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 5 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 7:06 AM

Session 2A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 112.225 27.150 28.125 28.725 28.2251 Gold Medal
11T 1 1

519 Jamey Rettig 9.200 9.350 9.625
526 Hannah Deuble 9.525 9.400
527 Leah Thomas 9.000 9.400 9.450
528 Lacey Thomas 8.950 9.375 9.575 9.375

X 110.575 27.150 27.725 27.800 27.9002 Tops Gymnastics
21T 2 3

567 Shelby Padgett 9.225 9.325
570 Nicole Boettler 9.025
572 Riley Allen 9.200 9.150
573 Brooke Allen 9.075 9.300 9.150 9.250
575 Megan Munn 9.050 9.500 9.325

X 108.300 25.450 27.650 27.825 27.3753 SIGS
35 3 2

545 Lauren Decker 8.600 9.075 9.225 9.025
546 Chloe Watts 8.400 9.250 9.275
547 Gracie Brewer 9.300
548 Adeline Applegate 8.450
550 Rachel Deich 9.325 9.300 9.075

X 108.100 26.975 26.700 27.375 27.0504 Flip N Twist
43 5 4

504 Anna Szolwinski 9.000 9.225 9.025
507 Hannah Rose 9.025
508 Chase Riggs 9.100
509 Trinity Siebert 9.050 9.225 9.075
510 Kendall Laflin 8.650 8.950
517 Zoe Penn 8.850 8.925

X 104.300 25.700 26.975 25.300 26.3255 The Gym Company
54 4 6

553 Nasha Davis 8.750 9.075 8.950
556 Emma Wrege 8.550 8.825
557 Myra Miller 8.300
558 Kristin Hammond 8.450
559 Mariah Mundy 8.550
561 Bailey Hamer 8.500 9.050 8.450
562 Rheyanna Soriano 8.850



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 5 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 7:06 AM

Session 2A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 100.350 24.150 23.750 26.175 26.2756 Gym Training OH
66 6 5

532 Heidi Weeks 9.125 8.900
534 Olivia Page 8.100 7.700
537 Brittany Eberl 8.100 8.000 8.700
539 Kaylie Campbell 8.500
540 Hannah Brown 7.950
541 Jordan Nerderman 8.550 8.675
542 Taylor Stewart 8.050


